

Promote Arts and Culture in Our Community! SPRING 2024 CONCERT PROGRAM DONATION FORM

The West Hartford Women's Chorale enriches the community through the power of music. Through annual concerts, benefit performances, and support for music education, the Chorale has invested in the cultural life of our community for 20 years. We are proud of our track record of providing annual scholarships to graduating high school seniors in the Greater Hartford area since 2011.

Amounts raised from concert programs are a critical source of support that allow us to retain an exceptional artistic staff, collaborate with and support other non-profits and keep tuition fees at a level that provides access to all women with a desire to sing. Please help us continue to make a positive difference in our community by becoming a donor in our Spring 2024 concert program!

Return this form with your check payable to "WHWC" to Marjorie Rowlett (cash or credit card accepted at rehearsals) or mail to WHWC, PO Box 271894, West Hartford, CT 06127 by <u>MAY 10, 2024</u> For on line donations, follow this link: <u>West Hartford Women's Chorale (whwchorale.org)</u>

Your level of support as a DONOR will be recognized in our concert program:

Friend \$25-\$49	Patron \$50	0-\$99	Angel \$100-	\$199	Supporter \$200-499
Benefactor \$500)-\$749	Sustainer*	\$750-\$999	Seraphim*	\$1,000 and above

*Donations at this level include two complimentary concert tickets!

Will your employer match your gift? Please check your employer's website or contact Marjorie (<u>mrrowlett12@qmail.com</u>) with questions. Your level of support includes your employer's matching gift. THANK YOU for your investment in arts and culture!

Donor Name				
Name/Sentiment to appear in Program: (e.g., Jane Smith; Best Wishes from The Smith Family)				
Address (to acknowledg	e your tax-deductible donation)			
	e your tax-deductible donation) Phone Number:			

For questions, please contact WHWC Treasurer at mrrowlett12@qmail.com

West Hartford Women's Chorale is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation. Contributions are tax deductible as allowed by law.

PO Box 271894, West Hartford, CT 06127